
Product identifier: 40000525_BSR000216 - AMBI PUR WILD ROSE & PINK GRAPEFRUIT

NAME

AQUA

SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE

DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL

NAME

PARFUM

NAME

C12-14 PARETH

HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE

SODIUM DIETHYLENETRIAMINE PENTAMETHYLENE PHOSPHONATE

1-PROPANAMINIUM, 3-AMINO-N-(CARBOXYMETHYL)-N,N-DIMETHYL-

, N-(C8-18(EVEN NUMBERED) AND C18 UNSATURATED ACYL) 

DERIVS., HYDROXIDES, INNER SALTS

TRIETHANOLAMINE

CITRIC ACID

C9-11 PARETH-3

BENZOPHENONE-3

NAME

CITRONELLOL

COUMARIN

ISOEUGENOL 

LIMONENE

DIMETHYLOL GLYCOL

ALPHA-ISOMETHYL IONONE

DIETHANOLAMINE

METHYLCHLOROISOTHIAZOLINONE / METHYLISOTHIAZOLINONE55965-84-9

BLUESUN CONSUMER BRANDS S.L.U

Ctra. Alcalá-Sevilla, Km 1,5

41500 Alcalá de Guadaira, Sevilla - Sevilla - Spain

Phone.: +34954481200

msds@bluesuncb.com

http://www.bluesuncb.com

10 % or more

1 % or over, but less than 10 %

0.1 % or over, but less than 1 %

less than 0.1 %

127-51-5

111-42-2

3586-55-8

97-54-1

91-64-5

5989-27-5

CAS

106-22-9

68439-46-3

131-57-7

102-71-6

77-92-9

22042-96-2

147170-44-3

68439-50-9

9004-62-0

Ingredient data sheet

According to 648/2004/EC , 907/2006/EC

CAS

25265-71-8

CAS

68891-38-3

CAS

7732-18-5


